CARPINTERIA BEACH CLASSIC - 12U SCHEDULE

Games played at Viola

POOL A:
Carpinteria
Ventura - Silver
WAGS - Bronze

POOL C:
Sylmar

Simi Valley - Silver

Torrance - Silver

POOL B:

Lake Elsinore - Silver

PYLGSA
Poway - Silver

POOL D:

Thousand Oaks - Silver

Ventura
WAGS - Silver

Friday, June 23rd - pool play

5:30
5:30

Carpinteria
Ventura

Saturday, June 24th- pool play

8:00
8:00
9:45
9:45
11:30
11:30
1:15
1:15
3:00
3:00

Sylmar

PYLGSA

Carpinteria

Poway - Silver

Simi Valley - Silver
Thousand Oaks - Silver
Simi Valley - Silver
Ventura - Silver

Thousand Oaks - Silver
Poway - Silver

Sunday, June 25th - Elimination Games

8:00 (game #1)
8:00 (game #2)
9:45 (game #3)
9:45 (game #4)
11:30 (game #5)
11:30 (game #6)
1:15 (game #7)
1:15 (game #8)
Semis:

3:00 (game #9)
3:00 (game #10)

CHAMPIONSHIP:

4:45 (game #11)

Pool C #2
Pool C #3
Pool A #2
Pool A #3
Pool A #1
Pool B #1
Pool C #1
Pool D #1

Game #5 Winner
Game #7 Winner

Game #9 Winner

VS.
VS.

VS.

VS.
VS.

VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.

VS.
VS.

VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.

VS.
VS.

VS.

Ventura - Silver
WAGS - Silver

Torrance - Silver

Lake Elsinore - Silver
WAGS - Bronze

Lake Elsinore - Silver
Torrance - Silver
WAGS - Silver
Sylmar

WAGS - Bronze

Ventura
PYLGSA

Pool D #3
Pool D #2
Pool B #3
Pool B #2
Game # 1 winner
Game # 2 winner
Game # 3 winner
Game # 4 winner

Game # 6 Winner
Game #8 Winner

Game #10 Winner
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#2

#1
#2
#1
#2
#1
#2
#1
#2

#1
#2
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NOTE: 1st team listed will occupy 3rd base dugout



