CARPINTERIA BEACH CLASSIC - 12U SCHEDULE

Games played at Viola

POOL A:

Carpinteria

Ventura - Silver

WAGS - Bronze			Poway - Silver		
POOL C: Sylmar Simi Valley - Silver Torrance - Silver			POOL D: Thousand Oaks - Silver Ventura WAGS - Silver		
Friday, June 23rd	- pool play			Field	
5:30	Carpinteria	VS.	Ventura - Silver	#1	
5:30	Ventura	VS.	WAGS - Silver	#2	
Saturday, June 24	th- pool play				
8:00	Sylmar	vs.	Torrance - Silver	#1	
8:00	PYLGSA	VS.	Lake Elsinore - Silver	#2	
9:45	Carpinteria	VS.	WAGS - Bronze	#1	
9:45	Poway - Silver	VS.	Lake Elsinore - Silver	#2	
11:30	Simi Valley - Silver	VS.	Torrance - Silver	#1	
11:30	Thousand Oaks - Silver	VS.	WAGS - Silver	#2	
1:15	Simi Valley - Silver	VS.	Sylmar	#1	
1:15	Ventura - Silver	VS.	WAGS - Bronze	#2	
3:00	Thousand Oaks - Silver	VS.	Ventura	#1	
3:00	Poway - Silver	VS.	PYLGSA	#2	
Sunday, June 25th	- Elimination Games				
8:00 (game #1)	Pool C #2	VS.	Pool D #3	#1	
8:00 (game #2)	Pool C #3	VS.	Pool D #2	#2	
9:45 (game #3)	Pool A #2	VS.	Pool B #3	#1	
9:45 (game #4)	Pool A #3	VS.	Pool B #2	#2	
11:30 (game #5)	Pool A #1	VS.	Game # 1 winner	#1	
11:30 (game #6)	Pool B #1	VS.	Game # 2 winner	#2	
1:15 (game #7)	Pool C #1	VS.	Game # 3 winner	#1	
1:15 (game #8) Semis:	Pool D #1	VS.	Game # 4 winner	#2	
3:00 (game #9)	Game #5 Winner	vs.	Game # 6 Winner	#1	
3:00 (game #10)	Game #7 Winner	VS.	Game #8 Winner	#2	
CHAMPIONSHIP:					
4:45 (game #11)	Game #9 Winner	VS.	Game #10 Winner	#1	

POOL B:

PYLGSA

Lake Elsinore - Silver

NOTE: 1st team listed will occupy 3rd base dugout